
 
  

2.3 Acres, Tri-Level Home 
One Owner Home 

12009 108th St. NE , Lake Stevens WA 98258

MLS:1105425 PRICE:$525,000.00

Bedrooms: 4 Full Baths: 3
Year Built: 2001 Lot Size: 100188
Parking: 8 Cars Sqft: 2598
Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Family room Living room Dining room
Dishwasher Refrigerator Stove/Oven
Washer Dryer Laundry area - inside
Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Spacious, open floor plan. High ceilings on all floors. Well maintained. Lovely 
tri-level with plenty of skylights. Large kitchen with cooking island, breakfast 
counter, & lots storage. Large family rm with fireplace. This home is 
extensively landscaped with mature plantings, also in-ground sprinkler 
system, generator, heat pump & air conditioning.
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CHRISTINE KELLY
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